

## REGIONE DEL VENETO AZIENDA OSPEDALE – UNIVERSITA' PADOVA DIREZIONE MEDICA OSPEDALIERA SERVIZIO CARTELLE CLINICHE E MICROFILM

## PRICE LIST FOR MEDICAL RECORDS COPY (DELIBERA n. 964 del 22/12/2006)

## **REQUESTS AT THE FRONT OFFICE:**

DOCUMENT	ADVANCE PAYMENT	BALANCE
MEDICAL RECORDS COPY	€ 15.00 each over 5 copies max price € 75,00	Up to 10 sheets: € 0 from 10 to 50 sheets: € 5,00 Over 50 sheets: € 15,00 Multiple requests max € 75,00
OUTPATIENT EMERGENCY ROOM REPORT	No advance payment	Up to 5 sheets: € 2.50 Over 5 sheets, It applies the same rate of medical records
OUTPATIENT REPORT	No advance payment	Up to 5 sheets: € 2.50 Over 5 sheets, It applies the same rate of medical records
X-RAY IMAGINES ON CD	€ 9,00	1 CD: € 0 each additional CD:  € 9,00
EEG REPORTS ON CD	€ 30,00 each	1 CD: € 0 each additional CD:  € 30,00
HISTOLOGICAL SLIDES	€ 15,00	€ 0
AUTOPSY REPORT	No advance payment	1 sheet: € 2,50
TABLE EXTRA SPECIAL REQUESTS	€ 15,00 Non refundable in case of not found material	€0
ALL THE ABOVE LIST REQUESTS BY FAX or E-MAIL	€ 15,00	Payment on delivery (above prices list)

SHIPMENT EXPENSES ARE CHARGED TO THE USERS